


Pořadí Jméno jezdce Body

41 JADLOVSKY, Petr 481

193 KYSELA, Katerina 273

198 HRDINA, Antonin 270

500 SEBKOVA, Vladimira 158

715 KOPECKA, Tereza 120

782 LORENZOVA, Silva 114

857 HRUBA, Tereza 108

877 REJL, Vlastimil 107

924 TERBEROVA, Tereza 102

932 MYSLIVECKOVA, Veronika 101

1064 TERBEROVA, Helena 81

1226 STEFEK, Emil 74

1815 PFLUGOVA, Pavlina 38

2343 HLADIS, Petr 29



Pořadí Jméno jezdce Jméno koně Body
28 KYSELA, Katerina POESIA 273

70 HRDINA, Antonin CHOSITA 231
261 SEBKOVA, Vladimira HABIB 158

326 JADLOVSKY, Petr ARSAN 145
455 KOPECKA, Tereza TUZEMEC 13 120
522 JADLOVSKY, Petr SIOUX DAKOTA 117

522 JADLOVSKY, Petr KAHIRA 117
582 LORENZOVA, Silva MODEM 29 114

717 HRUBA, Tereza WATAN 108
758 REJL, Vlastimil HAMIR 1 107

826 JADLOVSKY, Petr NAOMI DAKOTA 102
826 TERBEROVA, Tereza KIEV DE VILLENEUVE 102

856 MYSLIVECKOVA, Veronika LEIKA 101
1030 TERBEROVA, Helena NIKAYA DE PAUTE 81

1380 STEFEK, Emil UMAG 74
2382 HRDINA, Antonin JURAS 6 39
2548 PFLUGOVA, Pavlina KEVIN 7 38

3510 HLADIS, Petr LEKNIN 29



Pořadí Jméno koně Body
51 POESIA 273

114 CHOSITA 231
371 HABIB 158
457 ARSAN 145
620 TUZEMEC 13 120
672 KAHIRA 117
672 SIOUX DAKOTA 117
729 MODEM 29 114
797 SHEKEL 111
859 WATAN 108
892 HAMIR 1 107
966 KIEV DE VILLENEUVE 102
966 NAOMI DAKOTA 102
991 LEIKA 101

1432 UMAG 74
3122 LEKNIN 29



Pořadí Jméno jezdce Body

46 HEMZALOVA, Katerina 188

50 TERBEROVA, Marketa 184

74 TERBEROVA, Tereza 154

84 JADLOVSKY, Miroslav 150

113 HRUBA, Tereza 132

133 KUCHARSKA, Tereza 117

188 KOPECKA, Tereza 80

343 HRABALOVA, Lada 40

343 TERBEROVA, Natalie 40

422 FILAKOVSKA, Ivana 37



Pořadí Jméno jezdce Jméno koně Body

18 HEMZALOVA, Katerina ARISTA 188

38 TERBEROVA, Tereza KIEV DE VILLENEUVE 154

57 HRUBA, Tereza WATAN 132

78 KUCHARSKA, Tereza HAYDEE 117

99 TERBEROVA, Marketa JOULIK DE VILLENEUVE 104

109 KOPECKA, Tereza TUZEMEC 13 80

109 TERBEROVA, Marketa WELLFARE 80

157 JADLOVSKY, Miroslav SIOUX DAKOTA 78

251 JADLOVSKY, Miroslav KAHIRA 72

377 HRABALOVA, Lada LARA S 40

377 TERBEROVA, Natalie JOULIK DE VILLENEUVE 40

548 FILAKOVSKA, Ivana HAMIR 1 37



Pořadí Jméno koně Body

19 ARISTA 188

40 KIEV DE VILLENEUVE 154

52 JOULIK DE VILLENEUVE 144

62 WATAN 132

85 HAYDEE 117

123 WELLFARE 80

123 TUZEMEC 13 80

165 SIOUX DAKOTA 78

256 KAHIRA 72

379 LARA S 40


